Hempfield HS 3/8/2014

Guard:IJG  Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: lIG Guard: SIG Guard:IAG  Guard: SAG
Northern York Freedom Penn Manor Spring Grove Milton Penn State CDSD HS Hempfield

The Embers MS The Light Guard HS HS Hershey HS Camp Hill HS Eclipse Guard HS
EQ70-130 1261 16.34e@ 1294 @ 1415 1681 @ 1454 @ 13.21@ 13.74e@ 1487 @ 14.01 @ 13.41
VOC 65 € 83 € 66 @B 74 €D 86 € 74 @D 68 € 70 € 5D 2 €D 69
EXC 62 € 81 €D 64 €D 69 € 83 € X 2 65 € 68 € 74 €D 69 € 66
MV70-130 9.89€@ 16.34e@ 11.01@ 1534 16426 1448 e 13.08 @ 12.88 @ 1514 12.55@ 14.35
VOC 54 €D 83 € 57 € 78 €D 86 € 5 D 68 € 67 € 7 @ 66 €2 75
EXC 47 €D 81 €D 54 @B 76 €D 80 €& AN > ] 64 € 63 € 16X 1= ) 61 70
DES 109@ 153@ 1@ 142 165@ 13.7é 13.8@ 13@ 152@ 135@ 12.1
COMP 56 €@ 78 €B 57 @D 73 €D 85 € 0 & 71 €D 66 €D 7 69 € 62
EXC 53 @D 75 € 5 @D 69 € 80 € 67 @D 67 € 64 €5 5 66 €D 59
GE 12 @ 16.@ 127éd 142e 168@ 146ed 144e@ 138@ 15.7@ 147@ 139
REP 62 € 84 € 66 €5 36D 86 € YEY 2 74 €D 71 €D 80 €& 75 €D 72
PERF 58 €& 81 €D 61 @D 69 € 82 € " D 70 €© 67 € 7 @ 72 € 67
GE 1.7 132 126 134@ 165@ 145@é 13.7/7é@ 13.1@ 152@ 133@ 12.7
REP 56 €@ 67 € 62 @D 69 €@ 84 €& 74 @D 70 € 67 € 77 D 68 €D 65
PERF 51 €D 65 €D 58 @B 65 € 81 €D " & 67 € 64 €5 5 D 65 €D 62

Sub-Total 56.1 77.68 59.65 71.29 83.03 71.82 68.19 66.52 76.11 68.06 66.46
Penalty 0.0 0.0 05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 56.1 7768 5915 7129 8303 71.82 6819 6652 7611  68.06  66.46
Placement 1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st 1st W



3/8/2014

Hempfield HS

Dance: SMD Dance:IND

Northern York MS The Sparks
MV70-130-DANCE 30.96 @ 19.24 e
VOC 80 € 52 €
EXC 76 €D 46 €D
DES 15.4 @ 11.2 &
COMP 9D 58 €5
EXC 75 €D 54 @D
GE 16.3 @ 12.5 €
REP 83 €D 65 @G
PERF 80 € 60 @&
GE 15.1 @ 12.1 &
REP 77T € 63 €5
PERF 74 €D 58 &
Sub-Total 77.76 55.04
Penalty 0.0 0.0
Total 77.76 55.04
Placement 1st 2nd

Freedom Dance

28.04 @@
74 G
63 @

13.9 @
&l
68 €

14.8 @
76 €D
72 @

13.5 @
69 @@

66 €D
70.24
0.0

70.24

1st



Hempfield HS

EQ70-130
vOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SNT

3/8/2014

CDSD Silhouettes

15.01 @
7€
74 €@

15.47
78 €D
7 &

124 @
63 €D
61 €D

129 @
67 €
62 €D

129 @
66 €
63 €D

68.68
0.0
68.68

1st



Hempfield HS

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/8/2014

Wilson HS

12.7 @
65.0 €D
62.0 €D

31.35 @
79.0 €
78.0 €D

30.8 @
78.0 €D
76.0 €D

74.85
4.7
70.15

1st

CDSD HS Percussion

14.8 @
750 €D
730 €D

32.85 @
84.0 €
81.0 €D

32.8 @
83.0 €D
81.0 €

80.45
0.0
80.45

1st

Hempfield HS

14.1
72.0

69.0

32.65
81.0

82.0

32.2
81.0

80.0
78.95
0.0

78.95
Pecoion



Hempfield HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/8/2014

Milton Hershey HS

36.9 €@
75 €
73 €

36.9 e
75 G

73 @
73.8

0.0

73.8

2nd

Spring Grove HS

39.6 @
81 €D
78 €D

39.1 @
80 €

77 &
78.7

0.0

78.7

1St



