	Guard: IJG	Guard: SMG	Guard: ING		Guard: SNG		Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG	Guard: IAG	Guard: SAG	
	The Embers	Northern York	The Light	Freedom Guard	Penn Manor HS	Spring Grove HS		Camp Hill HS	Penn State Eclipse	CDSD HS Guard	Hempfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.61 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st	12.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.15 (1st) 74 (1st) 69 (1st)	16.81 1st 86 1st 83 1st	14.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.21 1st 68 1st 65 1st	13.74 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.87 (1st) 75 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.01 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)	13.41 69 66
MV70-130 VOC EXC	9.89 (1st) 54 (1st) 47 (1st)	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st	11.01 2 <sup>nd</sup> 57 2 <sup>nd</sup> 54 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.34 1st 78 1st 76 1st	16.42 (1st 86 (1st 80 (1st )	14.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.08 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.88 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)	15.14 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	12.55 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)	14.35 75 70
DES COMP EXC	10.9 (1st) 56 (1st) 53 (1st)	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	11 2 <sup>nd</sup> 57 2 <sup>nd</sup> 53 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.2 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	16.5 (1st 85 (1st 80 (1st )	13.7 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	13.8 (1st) 71 (1st) 67 (1st)	13 1st 66 1st 64 1st	15.2 1st 77 1st 75 1st	13.5 1st 69 1st 66 1st	<b>12.1</b> 62 59
GE REP PERF	12 (1st) 62 (1st) 58 (1st)	16.5 (1st 84 (1st 81 (1st )	12.7 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.2 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	16.8 1st 86 1st 82 1st	14.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 1st	13.8 1st 71 1st 67 1st	15.7 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.7 1st 75 1st 72 1st	13.9 72 67
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	10.7 (1st) 56 (1st) 51 (1st) 56.1 0.0 56.1 1st	13.2 1st 67 1st 65 1st 77.68 0.0 77.68 1st	12 (2nd) 62 (2nd) 58 (2nd) 59.65 0.5 59.15 2nd	13.4 1st 69 1st 71.29 0.0 71.29 1st	16.5 1st 84 1st 83.03 0.0 83.03 1st	14.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71.82 0.0 71.82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.7 1st 70 1st 67 1st 68.19 0.0 68.19 1st	13.1 1st 67 1st 64 1st 66.52 0.0 66.52 1st	15.2 1st 77 1st 75 1st 76.11 1st 76.11	13.3 1st 68 1st 65 1st 68.06 0.0 68.06 1st 68.06	12.7 65 62 66.46 0.0 66.46

Hempfield HS

	Dance: SMD	Dance: IND	
	Northern York MS	The Sparks	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE	30.96 (1st)	19.24 2 <sup>nd</sup>	28.04 (1st)
VOC	80 (1st)	52 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74 1st
EXC	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	46 2 <sup>nd</sup>	68 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
DES	15.4 (1st)	11.2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	13.9 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
COMP	79 1st	58 2 <sup>nd</sup>	71 (1st)
EXC	75 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	54 <b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	68 1st
GE	16.3 (11)	12.5 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.8 (1st)
REP	83 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	80 1st	60 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72 1st
GE	15.1 📧	12.1 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	13.5 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	77 (1st)	63 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	69 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	58 2 <sup>nd</sup>	66 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	77.76	55.04	70.24
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0
Total	77.76	55.04	70.24
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

Hempfield HS		3/8/2014
	Twirlers: SNT	
	CDSD Silhouettes	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.01 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	
MV70-130 voc exc	15.47 (1st) 78 (1st) 77 (1st)	
DES COMP EXC	12.4 1st 63 1st 61 1st	
GE REP PERF	12.9 1st 67 1st 62 1st	
GE REP PERF	12.9 1st 66 1st 63 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.68 0.0 68.68 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Hempfield HS

	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: SAP			
	Wilson HS	CDSD HS Percussion	Hempfield HS		
DES-PERC COMP PERF	12.7 (1st) 65.0 (1st) 62.0 (1st)	14.8 (1st) 75.0 (1st) 73.0 (1st)	<b>14.1</b> 72.0 69.0		
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	31.35 (1st) 79.0 (1st) 78.0 (1st)	32.85 (1st) 84.0 (1st) 81.0 (1st)	<b>32.65</b> 81.0 82.0		
GE-PERC ME OE	30.8 1st 78.0 1st 76.0 1st 76.	32.8 1st 83.0 1st 81.0 1st	<b>32.2</b> 81.0 80.0		
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.85 4.7 70.15	80.45 0.0 80.45	78.95 0.0 78.95 Exhibition		

Hempfield HS			3/8/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS		
	Milton Hershey HS	Spring Grove HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	36.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	39.6 (1st ) 81 (1st ) 78 (1st )	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	36.9 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 75 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 73 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	39.1 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.8 0.0 73.8 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78.7 0.0 78.7 1 <sup>st</sup>	